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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

06
07
08

163
300

310
319
320
355

367
368
369
500
501

502
503
520
522

523
524
535
561
562

610
611
612
613

640
644
645
646
648

801
822
838
840

842
844
918
924
934

935
938

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

274
128
122
483
343

1354
159
378
248

256
694
215

1748
738

606
978
475
684

681
1599
258

2145
117

351
792
773
697

1251
2196
729
163
121

138
621
837
266

747
202
466

4150
1612

499
754

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.6
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.2
0.3

0.3
0.7
0.2
0.9
0.1

0.2
0.4
0.4
0.3

0.6
1.0
0.4
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.4
0.1
0.2
1.8
0.7

0.3
0.4



Key

Page 2 of 2 Surreal Skyline Stiletto Heel-XS     

Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

966
991

3011
3012
3013

3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3047
3051
3052

3363
3371
3750
3781

3782
3787
3790
3815
3817

3818
3830
3848
3857

3862
3863
3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

284
13992

165
339
970

1169
675
652
354

1896
1733

97
109
184

441
2196
3837
875

849
768
904

2486
391

6705
224
927
617

158
140
135

Skeins

0.2
5.9
0.1
0.2
0.5

0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.8
0.8
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
1.0
1.6
0.4

0.4
0.4
0.4
1.1
0.2

2.8
0.1
0.4
0.3

0.1
0.1
0.1


